Version 1.1
Published May 2016
Copyright©2016 ASRock INC. All rights reserved.
Copyright Notice:
No part of this documentation may be reproduced, transcribed, transmitted, or
translated in any language, in any form or by any means, except duplication of
documentation by the purchaser for backup purpose, without written consent of
ASRock Inc.

(Product Name)
AM1B-MH / ASRock
(Model Designation / Trade Name)
ASRock Incorporation
(Manufacturer Name)
2F., No.37, Sec. 2, Jhongyang S. Rd., Beitou District, Taipei City 112, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
(Manufacturer Address)
is herewith confirmed to comply with the requirements set out in the Council
Directive on the Approximation of the Laws of the Member States relating to
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (2004/108/EC) and Safety Directive (2006/95/
EC), the following standards are applied:
☑ EN 55022: 2006+A1:2007
☑ EN 61000-3-2: 2009
☑ EN 61000-3-3: 2008
☑ EN 55024: 1998 + A1:2001 + A2:2003
  IEC 61000-4-2: 2008;
  IEC 61000-4-3: 2010; IEC 61000-4-4: 2010;
  IEC 61000-4-5: 2005; IEC 61000-4-6: 2008;
  IEC 61000-4-8: 2009; IEC 61000-4-11: 2004;
☑ EN 60950-1: 2005 + A1:2009
  IEC 60950-1: 2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011
The following manufacturer / importer or authorized representative established within
the EUT is responsible for this declaration:
ASRock EUROPE B.V.
(Company Name)
Bijsterhuizen 1111 6546 AR Nijmegen The Netherlands
(Company Address)
Person responsible for making this declaration:
(Name, Surname)
A.V.P
(Position / Title)
Aug. 14, 2014
(Date)
P/N: 15G06X8140M2AK V1.2